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Ambient Air QualityMonitoring Report

3

Concentration in /m

Date
S02 N02 PMIO

Location: Kamla Cinema Building Muzzafarnagar
01/04/2023
05/04/2023
11/04/2023
14/04/2023
18/04/2023
22/04/2023
25/04/2023
29/04/2023

7.2
7.65

7.9
8.4

7.47

7.97

8.37

9.22

26.43

24.25

25.38
26.72

25.25

25.53

26.42
28.02

118.5

127.63

192.7

201.63

133.43

122.6

157.2

260.33

62.33

53.33
55.2

93.67

46.33

37.33

64.33

144.67

Location: Muzzafarnagar-Lekhpal BhawanTehsil Sadar
01/04/2023
05/04/2023
11/04/2023
14/04/2023
18/04/2023
22/04/2023
25/04/2023
29/04/2023

8.15

8.50

8.62

9.17

8.35

8.77

9.00

9.77

26.93

25.08

26.17
27.55

26.20
26.35

26.82

28.63

122.70

129.77
195.03

203.57
134.93

124.37
158.87

262.10

66.67

55.00

56.77

95.87

48.33

38.67

65.70

146.37

AQI
Value

112

118

162

212
122
115

138

122

120

163

220
123
116

139

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PM2.5
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PM2.5

PM2.5

PMIO
PMIO
PM2.5
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PM2.5


